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32° Trofeo ACI COMO

Trofeo Rallies Asfalto coef. 1,5

CLASSIFICA DELLA PROVA SPECIALE 2
ALPE GRANDE 1 (Km 10,020)

ASS

10

11

12
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14
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26
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31

NUM S C.p.

4

5

10

11

12

19

24

14

22

20

29

31

33

15

30

25

28 ]

37

38

36

32

23

39

35

CONDUTTORI

FONTANA Corrado
ARENA Nicola

RE Felice

BARIANI Mara
PORRO Paolo
BRUSADELLI Paolo
SOSSELLA Manuel
ORIO Mattia
FONTANA Luigi
MOMETTI Roberto
RE Alessandro
SALA Vittorio
RONCORONI Marco
VOZZO Marco
VELLANI Roberto
LAMONATO Dino
PURICELLI Mirko
FALZONE Gabriele
DIOMEDI Maurizio
TURATI Mauro
SPATARO Andrea
CEVA Claude
VITTALINI Alex
TAVECCHIO Sara
DOTTI Matteo
ZUMELLA Luca
MELI Pierangelo
BUZZI Davide
SOLDATI Mattia
OLIVO Matteo
VAGLI Paolo
MANGILI Stefano
FIORENTI Luca
FOPPOLI Perluigi
COMINELLI lvan
ANDREOLI Giampiero
ORTELLI Giacomo
CURTI Lucia
SOVERINA Vittorio
LAROSA Giorgia
COMENDULLI Paolo
LURASCHI Barbara
VENTURI Matteo
TRAPLETTI Marco
DALDINI Kim
GASPARI Giorgia
SERVIDIO Daniele
POZZOLI Michele
LANZA Giovanni Marco
LEONE Davide
LAGANA' Francesco
MESSINA Maurizio
MONGA Francesco
MONGA Claudia
DEOLA Maurizio
BARELLI Davide
TENCA Ivan
BIACCHI Alfio
FAVERIO Federico
OBERTI Luca
GANDOLA Yuri
CATALANO Pablo

Como, 18-19 ottobre 2013
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VETTURA/SCUDERIA

FORD FOCUS WRC
BLUTHUNDER R.I.
CITROEN C4 WRC
ETRURIA

FORD FOCUS WRC
BLUTHUNDER R.I.
SKODA FABIA S.2000
MEDIATICA

FORD FOCUS WRC
BLUTHUNDER R.I.
CITROEN XSARA WRC
GIESSE PROMOTION
PEUGEQOT 207 S.2000
VS CORSE

PEUGEQOT 207 S.2000
POWER CAR TEAM SRL
FORD FIESTA

VS CORSE

CITROEN XSARA WRC
PORTO CERVO RACING
RENAULT CLIO S.1600
ABS SPORT

CITROEN DS3
BLUTHUNDER R.I.
PEUGEQT 306

VS CORSE

RENAULT CLIO S.1600
A.S. CURNO RACING
RENAULT CLIO

NEW TURBOMARK
CITROEN DS3
ZEROA4PIU'

CITROEN C2

VT RALLY

RENAULT CLIO

DPD GROUP
RENAULT CLIO

VS CORSE
MITSUBISHI LANCER
ABS SPORT
RENAULT TWINGO
NOVARA CORSE 2000
RENAULT CLIO

VS CORSE

RENAULT TWINGO
ZEROA4PIU!

RENAULT CLIO
COMO CORSE
HONDA CIVIC TYPE R
DAGDA SPORT RT
MITSUBISHI EVO X
BAS MOTORSPORT
RENAULT CLIO

VS CORSE

RENAULT CLIO

VS CORSE

PEUGEQOT 306

VS CORSE

RENAULT CLIO

NEW TURBOMARK
RENAULT CLIO

VS CORSE

TEMPO

6'11.7

6'15.6

6'23.8

6'35.3

6'36.0

6'38.2

6'43.5

6'47.1

6'51.4

6'55.4

6'58.2

7'00.0

7'02.6

7'13.4

7'13.7

7'16.4

7'16.7

7'16.7

7'18.6

7'18.8

7'20.3

7'20.8

721.3

7'23.2

724.1

7'24.7

7'28.0

7'28.6

7'29.0

7'29.0

7'30.3

D.ASS.

3.9

12.1

23.6

24.3

26.5

318

35.4

39.7

43.7

46.5

48.3

50.9

1'01.7

1'02.0

1'04.7

1'05.0

1'05.0

1'06.9

1'07.1

1'08.6

1'09.1

1'09.6

1'11.5

1'12.4

1'13.0

1'16.3

1'16.9

1'17.3

1'17.3

1'18.6

DIFF.PREC.

3.9

8.2

11.5

0.7

2.2

5.3

3.6

4.3

4.0

2.8

1.8

2.6

10.8

0.3

2.7

0.3

1.8

0.2

15

0.5

0.5

1.9

0.9

0.6

3.3

0.6

0.4

13

D.GRP/CLA

3.9
3.9
12.1
12.1

24.3
24.3
26.5
26.5

8.2

8.2
11.8
11.8
39.7
39.7
43.7
43.7

15.2
15.2
11.1
11.1
16.4
16.4
16.7

41.4

43.3
19
43.5

20.3

3.6
18.2
18.2
213

4.6
47.9

6.5
48.8

7.4
49.4

5.9
52.7
11.3
53.3
11.9
26.4
26.4
53.7
12.3
55.0
13.6

RY.5.20/1
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CONDUTTORI

MODUGNO Michele
GIORGIO Simone
"NICHO"

"GHIRLA"

TORRI Silvia
CESCHINA Claudio
RAVEGLIA Ivan
ZANETTI Larry
BERTUCCI Rocco
BERTELE' Sergio
BONIZZONI Massimiliano
ROSSINI Valerio
SELVA Francesco
PARODI Luca
SOLIANI Marco
PITTINO Clio
POZZOLI Giuseppe
MARCHETTI Miriam
DEOLA Christian
FERRARI Claudio
POZZI Domenico
LENZI Moira

CAIROLI Matteo
VITALI Maurizio
GUAITA Giuseppe
DELLA CASA Federico
MORINI Elisa Maria
CHIACCHELLA Clarissa

ABBANDONI IN QUESTA PROVA

43

47

CASTELLA Ivano
CERE' Lara
TERRANEO Fabio
BOZZO Davide

Como, 18-19 ottobre 2013
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VETTURA/SCUDERIA

PEUGEQT 106
GR SPORT
OPEL CORSA
COMO CORSE
RENAULT CLIO

PEUGEOT 106
DEL LARIO
RENAULT TWINGO

PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE
DEL LARIO
RENAULT CLIO
NEW TURBOMARK
SUZUKI SWIFT

GR SPORT
CITROEN C2

NEW TURBOMARK
FIAT PANDA

VS CORSE
CITROEN
ZERO4PIU'
RENAULT CLIO
ABS SPORT
CITROEN
ZERO4PIU'
PEUGEOT 106
BLUTHUNDER R.I.

CITROEN SAXO
COMO CORSE
PEUGEOT 106
ABS SPORT

TEMPO

7'35.7

7'37.7

7'38.6

7'39.8

7'40.7

7'44.5

7'49.6

7'50.1

8'03.7

8'06.4

8'13.4

8'15.5

8'23.8

9'05.5

RIT (PS 2) - ALPE GRANDE 1

RIT (PS 2) - ALPE GRANDE 1

D.ASS.

1'24.0

1'26.0

1'26.9

1'28.1

1'29.0

1'32.8

1'37.9

1'38.4

1'52.0

1'54.7

2'01.7

2'03.8

2'12.1

2'53.8

DIFF.PREC.

5.4

2.0

0.9

12

0.9

3.8

5.1

0.5

13.6

2.7

7.0

2.1

8.3

41.7

D.GRP/CLA

1'02.4

36.0
36.0

4.1

4.1
40.7
24.0
41.9

49.6

1'14.8
12.4
1'05.5

1'08.2

1'13.4

1'40.2
58.8
1'23.8
10.4
1'29.8
1'29.8

RY.5.20/2




